
Welcome To

Dreams Will Come True

With just one effort, you can fulfill your small and big 

dreams with Helping Hand Crowd Crowdfunding.

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 



Crowd Funding

About Crowd Funding

Crowdfunding is legal in India. Though no specific regulations governs 
them, they are considered legal in India. However, SEBI (The Securities and 

Exchange Board of India) governs the equity crowdfunding since 2014.

Crowdfunding is a way of raising money to finance projects and businesses. It 
enables fundraisers to collect money from a large number of people via 

online platforms. Crowdfunding is most often used by startup companies or 
growing businesses as a way of accessing alternative funds.

Helping Hand Crowd is Revolutionary Concept of Crowd Funding (P2P). It’s  becomes  one of the new platforms for 
the people of India to make the high incomes as well as. It's shows you the way to be your own boss of your own 

business. Helping Hand Crowd is one of the leading investment platforms that offer clients to invest in 
cryptocurrency trading. Now you can become an active member of the Helping Hand space with the help of our 

System. 

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 



Vision & Mission

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 

Vision:
"To be the leading platform empowering people to turn ideas into reality and create 

positive change in the world.“ "A world where anyone with a dream can find the 

resources and support to bring it to life.“ "Revolutionizing access to capital for all 

creators and entrepreneurs, regardless of background or resources.“ "Building a 

global community where anyone can invest in the future they believe in."

Mission:
"Connecting passionate creators with supportive communities to turn dreams into 

reality through innovative crowdfunding solutions.“ "Empowering creators and backers 

to come together and make a difference through the power of crowdfunding.“ 

"Providing a secure, transparent, and trustworthy platform for creators and backers to 

connect and bring impactful projects to life.“ "Fostering a culture of trust and 

accountability within the crowdfunding ecosystem."



Do You Have Dreams ?

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 

Happy Family

Money

Child Education

Jewelry

Dream House

Dream Car

Healthy Lifestyle

World Tours



What is P2P

A peer-to-peer (P2P) service is a decentralized 

platform whereby two individuals interact directly 

with each other, without intermediation by a third 

party. Instead, the buyer and the seller transact 

directly with each other via the P2P service.

Peer-to-peer payment platforms are generally a safe 

and quick way to send money to friends and family. 

But you need to be careful because the transactions 

can't always be reversed, which also makes them a 

favorite for scammers.

100% Safe Project Fund Not Deposit IN Company Account



Our Features & Advantages
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9NO RISK, 100% SECURE

LESS INVESTMENT (250)

No Fake & No Scam

100% Genuine Earning

No Product Sale

Auto Filling System

No Web Payments

Friendly Team Support

100% Verified

100% Transparent

100% Distribution

100% P2P (Peer to Peer)

100% Real Helping Plan

Easy Income to Every Member

Earn 225/- to 2250/- Above Per Day

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 



Who Can Start & How ?

Need

Qualification

2

1 5

3 4

Basic Internet 

Knowledge

Bank Account

UPI (Send/Receive)

Just Rs. 250/-

Only Once

Basic Communication 

Skill With People to 

Make Them 

Understand About Plan

No Need PAN 

& Nominee

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 



JUST PROVIDE HELPING HAND WITH

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 



DIRECT SPONSOR INCOME

Rs.225/- Per Direct

When You Sponsor Someone, You 

Will Get Instant Rs. 225/- to Your 

Bank Account Every Package.

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 



EBook Gift, Lifetime Access



BRONZE INCOME
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S. No. From Amount Total Amount Upgrade Profit Reward

1 2 225 450 350 100 -

2 4 350 1400 700 700 -

3 8 700 5600 2000 3600 -

4 16 2000 32000 4000 28000 Bluetooth Earphone

5 32 4000 128000 8000 120000 Smart Phone

6 64 8000 512000 16000 496000 Tablet

7 128 16000 2048000 32000 2016000 Laptop

8 256 32000 8192000 64000 8128000 2 Wheeler Bike

9 512 64000 32768000 128000 32640000 Four Wheeler Car

10 1024 128000 131072000 ----------- 131072000 Branded Four Wheeler

Helping Hand Crowd Bronze Income = 17,45,04,400 (17 Crores 45 Lac’s 04 Thousand 4 Hundred)



BRONZE REWARDS

*Note- Rewards 

will be given 

after achieving 

level income & 

Upgraded Next 

Level Also.
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Level 4th Level 5th Level 6th Level 7th

Level 8th Level 9th Level 10th



Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

Level 7

Level 8

You

Upline 8

Upline 7

Upline 6

Upline 5

Upline 4

Upline 3

Upline 2

Upline 1

32000/-

16000/-

8000/-

4000/-

2000/-

700/-

350/-

250/-

CROWD FUNDING

All Successful People Men and Women are Big 

Dreamers. They Imagine what Their Future Could be, 

Ideal in Every Respect, and Then They Work Everyday 

Toward Their Distant Vision, that Goal or Purpose.

In The Beginning, You Have to Send Just Rs. 250/- in Your 

Sponsor's Bank A/c (Through UPI) & Get a Pin. After Successful 

Registration, Id Will be Activated and Your Income Starts. Now 

Just Select Your 2 Friends/Family and Help ti Join into this 

Opportunity and they will also Pay 250 + 250 = 500/- Rs. Directly 

to Your Bank A/c. If You Don't like to Invite 2 Friends/Family... No 

Problem we Have Done for You With Auto Filling System.

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 



SILVER INCOME
S. No. From Amount Total Amount Upgrade Profit Reward

1 2 500 1000 750 250

2 4 750 3000 1500 1500

3 8 1500 12000 3000 9000

4 16 3000 48000 6000 42000 Power Bank

5 32 6000 192000 12000 180000 Washing Machine

6 64 12000 768000 24000 744000 Freeze

7 128 24000 3072000 48000 3024000 DSLR Camera

8 256 48000 12288000 96000 12192000 Bullet Bike

9 512 96000 49152000 192000 48960000 Mahindra Thar

10 1024 192000 196608000 --------- 196608000 1 Cr. Approx. Car

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 

Helping Hand Crowd Silver Income = 26,17,60,750 (26 Crores 17 Lac’s 60 Thousand 7.5 Hundred)



SILVER REWARDS

*Note- Rewards 

will be given 

after achieving 

level income & 

Upgraded Next 

Level Also.

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 

Level 8th Level 9th Level 10th

Level 4th Level 5th
Level 7thLevel 6th



Coming Later…
S. No. From Amount Total Amount Upgrade Profit Reward

1 2 2000 4000 3000 1000

2 4 3000 12000 6000 6000

3 8 6000 48000 12000 36000

4 16 12000 192000 24000 168000 Coming Later…

5 32 24000 768000 48000 720000 Coming Later…

6 64 48000 3072000 96000 2972000 Coming Later…

7 128 96000 12288000 192000 12096000 Coming Later…

8 256 192000 49152000 384000 48768000 Coming Later…

9 512 384000 196608000 768000 196607232 Coming Later…

10 1024 768000 786432000 ----------- 786432000 Coming Later…

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 

Total Helping Hand Crowd Gold Income = 1,04,78,06,232 (Coming Later…)



Terms and Conditions

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 

 This  work  is  legal  in  India  under  Section  8.  We  follow  all  SEBI  guidelines.

 It  is  a  non-profit  social  site.  Our  system  does  not  take  any  money  from anyone.

 It  is  an  online  gift  based  non-refundable  crowdfunding  system.  Here  people gives Helping 
hand as  per  their  choice.

 Rewards will be given after achieving level income & Upgraded Next Level Also.

 The function  of  this  system  is  to  connect  people  to  send  gifts  to  each  other without  any 
commitment.

 This  is  just  a  gift  portal,  not  an  MLM/Networking  or  Ponzi  scheme.

 After registration, you are required to make 2 direct member within 7 days. It is mandatory to 
upgrade your id by 350 Rs. If you get income of a lower level, then it is compulsory to upgrade 
your ID within 24 to 36 hours. Otherwise, your ID may be closed.

 You will be able to enter Silver only after the third level upgrade or income in Bronze. Silver Income is global.



http://helpinghandcrowd.live 

The smallest step will bring huge 

changes in your life. Your time is too 

precious not to waste it. Start with us 

today and change your life.



आपका स्वागत

आपके सपने जरुर पुरे ह ोंगे

आपके ससर्फ एक प्रयास से आप हेल्पोंग हैंड

क्राउडर्ों सडोंग से अपने छ टे-बडे सपने पूरे कर सकते हैं।

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 



Crowd Funding

क्राउड र्ों सडोंग के बारे में

भारत में क्राउडफंडडंग कानूनी है। हालााँडक इन्हें डनयंडित करने वाला कोई डवडिष्ट
डनयम नही ं है, डफर भी इन्हें भारत में वैध माना जाता है। हालााँडक, SEBI (भारतीय
प्रडतभूडत और डवडनमय बोडड) 2014 से इक्विटी क्राउडफंडडंग को डनयंडित करता है।

क्राउडफंडडंग पररयोजनाओं और व्यवसायों के डवत्तपोषण के डलए धन जुटाने का एक तरीका

है। यह धन संचयकताडओं को ऑनलाइन पे्लटफ़ॉमड के माध्यम से बडी संख्या में लोगों से धन

इकट्ठा करने में सक्षम बनाता है। क्राउडफंडडंग का उपयोग अक्सर स्टाटडअप कंपडनयों या

बढ़ते व्यवसायों द्वारा वैकक्विक फंड तक पहंचने के तरीके के रूप में डकया जाता है।

हेक्विंग हैंड क्राउड क्राउड फंडडंग (पी2पी) की क्रांडतकारी अवधारणा है। यह भारत के लोगों के डलए उच्च आय अडजडत

करने के नए पे्लटफामों में से एक बन गया है। यह आपको अपने व्यवसाय का स्वयं माडलक बनने का रास्ता डिखाता है।

हेक्विंग हैंड क्राउड अग्रणी डनवेि पे्लटफामों में से एक है जो ग्राहकों को डक्रप्टोकरेंसी टर े डडंग में डनवेि करने की पेिकि

करता है। अब आप हमारे डसस्टम की मिि से हेक्विंग हैंड से्पस के सडक्रय सिस्य बन सकते हैं।

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 



सिजन और समशन

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 

सिज़न - "ल ग ों क सिचार ों क िास्तसिकता में बदलने और दुसनया में सकारात्मक बदलाि लाने के

सलए सशक्त बनाने िाला अग्रणी मोंच बनना।" "एक ऐसी दुसनया जहाों सपने देखने िाला क ई भी

व्यल्क्त उसे जीिन में लाने के सलए सोंसाधन और समर्फन पा सकता है।" "सभी के सलए पूोंजी तक

पहोंच में क्राोंसतकारी बदलाि सनमाफता और उद्यमी, पृष्ठभूसम या सोंसाधन ों की परिाह सकए सबना।“ "एक

िैसिक समुदाय का सनमाफण करना जहाों क ई भी उस भसिष्य में सनिेश कर सके सजसमें िे सििास

करते हैं।"

समशन - "असभनि क्राउडर्ों सडोंग समाधान ों के माध्यम से सपन ों क िास्तसिकता में बदलने

के सलए उत्साही रचनाकार ों क सहायक समुदाय ों के सार् ज डना।" "क्राउडर्ों सडोंग की

शल्क्त के माध्यम से रचनाकार ों और समर्फक ों क एक सार् आने और बदलाि लाने के सलए

सशक्त बनाना।" प्रभािशाली पररय जनाओों क ज डने और जीिन में लाने के सलए

समर्फक।" "क्राउडर्ों सडोंग पाररल्थर्सतकी तोंत्र के भीतर सििास और जिाबदेही की सोंसृ्कसत

क बढािा देना।"



क्या आपके पास सपने हैं?
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हैप्पी रै्समली

मनी/पैसा

बच् ों की सशक्षा

जेिर

सपन ों का घर

सपन ों की कार

स्वथर् जीिन शैली

सिि भ्रमण



पी 2 पी क्या है?

पीयर-टू-पीयर (पी2पी) सेवा एक डवकेन्द्रीकृत मंच है

डजसके तहत िो व्यक्वि डकसी तीसरे पक्ष की मध्यस्थता

के डबना, एक-िूसरे के साथ सीधे बातचीत करते हैं।

इसके बजाय, खरीिार और डवके्रता पी2पी सेवा के

माध्यम से एक िूसरे के साथ सीधे लेनिेन करते हैं।

पीयर-टू-पीयर भुगतान पे्लटफ़ॉमड आम तौर पर िोस्तों

और पररवार को पैसे भेजने का एक सुरडक्षतऔर त्वररत

तरीका है। लेडकनआपको सावधान रहने की जरूरत है

क्ोडंक लेनिेन को हमेिा उलटा नही ं डकया जा सकता

है, जो उन्हें सै्कमर के डलए पसंिीिा भी बनाता है।

100% सुरसक्षत पररय जना सनसध कों पनी खाते में जमा नही ोंकरती



हमारी सिशेषताएों एिों लाभ
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9क ई ज ल्खम नही ों, 100% सुरसक्षत

कम सनिेश (250)

क ई नकली और क ई घ टाला नही ों

100% असली कमाई

क ई उत्पाद सबक्री नही ों

ऑट सर्सलोंग ससस्टम

क ई िेब भुगतान नही ों

मैत्रीपूणफ टीम का समर्फन

100% सत्यासपत

100% पारदशी

100% सितरण

100% पी2पी (पीयर टू पीयर)

100% िास्तसिक सहायता य जना

प्रते्यक सदस्य के सलए आसान आय

प्रसत सदन 225/- से 2250/- तक असधक कमाएों

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 



कौन शुरू कर सकता और कैसे?

ज़रूरत

य ग्यता

2

1 5

3 4

बुसनयादी

इोंटरनेट ज्ञान

बैंक खाता

यूपीआई (भेजें/प्राप्त करें )

ससर्फ रु. 250/-

केिल एक बार

ल ग ों क य जना के बारे

में समझाने के सलए उनके

सार् बुसनयादी सोंचार

कौशल

पैन और नॉसमनी

की जरूरत नही ों

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 



बस मदद के सलए हार् बढाएँ

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 



प्रत्यक्ष प्राय जक आय

Rs.225/- Per Direct

जब आप सकसी क प्राय सजत करते हैं, 

त आपक तुरोंत रु. समलेंगे। प्रते्यक

पैकेज पर आपके बैंक खाते में 225/- रु.

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 



ईबुक उपहार, आजीिन पहोंच



BRONZE INCOME
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S. No. From Amount Total Amount Upgrade Profit Reward

1 2 225 450 350 100 -

2 4 350 1400 700 700 -

3 8 700 5600 2000 3600 -

4 16 2000 32000 4000 28000 बू्लटूर् ईयरर् न

5 32 4000 128000 8000 120000 स्माटफर् न

6 64 8000 512000 16000 496000 टेबलेट

7 128 16000 2048000 32000 2016000 लैपटॉप

8 256 32000 8192000 64000 8128000 टू व्हीलर बाइक

9 512 64000 32768000 128000 32640000 र् र व्हीलर कार

10 1024 128000 131072000 ----------- 131072000 ब्ाोंडेड र् र व्हीलर कार

Helping Hand Crowd Bronze Income = 17,45,04,400 (17 कर ड 45 लाख 04 हजार 4 सौ)



BRONZE REWARDS

*Note- Rewards 

will be given 

after achieving 

level income & 

Upgraded Next 

Level Also.
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Level 4th Level 5th Level 6th Level 7th

Level 8th Level 9th Level 10th



Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

Level 7

Level 8

You

Upline 8

Upline 7

Upline 6

Upline 5

Upline 4

Upline 3

Upline 2

Upline 1

32000/-

16000/-

8000/-

4000/-

2000/-

700/-

350/-

250/-

क्राउड र्ों सडोंग
सभी सफल लोग पुरुषऔर मडहलाएं बडे सपने िेखने वाले

होते हैं। वे किना करते हैं डक उनका भडवष्य कैसा हो सकता

है, हर दृडष्ट से आििड, और डफर वे अपने िूर के दृडष्टकोण, उस

लक्ष्य या उदे्दश्य की डििा में हर डिन काम करते हैं।

िुरुआत में आपको डसफड रुपये भेजने होगें. 250/-अपने प्रायोजक के बैंक

खाते में (यूपीआई के माध्यम से) और एक डपन प्राप्त करें । सफल

पंजीकरण के बाि, आईडी सडक्रय हो जाएगी औरआपकी आय िुरू हो

जाएगी। अब बस अपने 2 िोस्तो/ंपररवार का चयन करें और इस अवसर में

िाडमल होने में सहायता करें और वे भी 250 + 250 = 500/- रुपये का

भुगतान करें गे। सीधे आपके बैंक खाते में। यडि आप 2 डमिो/ंपररवार को

आमंडित करना पसंि नही ंकरते हैं... तो कोई समस्या नही,ं हमने आपके

डलए ऑटो डफडलंग डसस्टम उपलब्ध कराया है।

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 



SILVER INCOME
S. No. From Amount Total Amount Upgrade Profit Reward

1 2 500 1000 750 250

2 4 750 3000 1500 1500

3 8 1500 12000 3000 9000

4 16 3000 48000 6000 42000 म बाइल पॉिर बैंक

5 32 6000 192000 12000 180000 िासशोंग मशीन

6 64 12000 768000 24000 744000 सिज या ह म सर्एटर

7 128 24000 3072000 48000 3024000 DSLR कैमरा

8 256 48000 12288000 96000 12192000 बुलेट बाइक

9 512 96000 49152000 192000 48960000 महेन्द्रा र्ार

10 1024 192000 196608000 --------- 196608000 1 कर ड तक की कार

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 

Helping Hand Crowd Silver Income = 26,17,60,750 (26 कर ड 17 लाख 60 लाख 7.5 सौ)



SILVER REWARDS

*Note- Rewards 

will be given 

after achieving 

level income & 

Upgraded Next 

Level Also.
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Level 4th Level 5th
Level 7th

Level 8th Level 9th Level 10th

Level 6th



Coming Later…
S. No. From Amount Total Amount Upgrade Profit Reward

1 2 2000 4000 3000 1000

2 4 3000 12000 6000 6000

3 8 6000 48000 12000 36000

4 16 12000 192000 24000 168000 Coming Later…

5 32 24000 768000 48000 720000 Coming Later…

6 64 48000 3072000 96000 2972000 Coming Later…

7 128 96000 12288000 192000 12096000 Coming Later…

8 256 192000 49152000 384000 48768000 Coming Later…

9 512 384000 196608000 768000 196607232 Coming Later…

10 1024 768000 786432000 ----------- 786432000 Coming Later…

http://helpinghandcrowd.live 

Total Helping Hand Crowd Gold Income = 1,04,78,06,232 (Coming Later…)



सनयम और शतें
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 यह कायड भारत में धारा 8 के तहत कानूनी है। हम सेबी के सभी डििाडनिेिों का पालन करते हैं।

 यह एक गैर-लाभकारी सोिल साइट है। हमारा डसस्टम डकसी से कोई पैसा नही ं लेता.

 यह एकऑनलाइन उपहार आधाररत गैर-वापसी योग्य क्राउडफंडडंग प्रणाली है। यहां लोग अपनी पसंि के

मुताडबक हेक्विंग हैंड िेते हैं।

 लेवल इनकमऔर अपगे्रडेड नेक्स्ट लेवल हाडसल करने के बाि भी पुरस्कार डिए जाएंगे।

 इस प्रणाली का कायड लोगों को डबना डकसी प्रडतबद्धता के एक-िूसरे को उपहार भेजने के डलए जोडना है।

 यह डसफड एक उपहार पोटडल है, कोई एमएलएम/नेटवडकिं ग या पोजंी स्कीम नही।ं

 पंजीकरण के बाि, आपको 7 डिनों के भीतर 2 प्रत्यक्ष सिस्य बनाने होगें। 350 रुपये से अपनी आईडी अपगे्रड

कराना अडनवायड है। यडि आपको डनचले स्तर की आय प्राप्त होती है तो 24 से 36 घंटे के भीतर अपनी आईडी

अपगे्रड करना अडनवायड है। अन्यथा आपकीआईडी बंि हो सकती है.

 ब्ोजं में तीसरे लेवल के अपगे्रड या इनकम के बाि ही डसल्वर में एन्ट्र ी ले पायेंगे. डसल्वर इनकम ग्लोबली है.
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सबसे छोटा किमआपके जीवन में बहत

बडा बिलाव लाएगा। आपका समय बहत

कीमती है इसे बबाडि न करें । आज ही हमारे

साथ िुरुआत करें और अपना जीवन बिलें।


